
LADIES SECOND FLIGHT

Rounds to be completed by date indicated at top of column

 Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Final Round

Deadline - Jun 27, 2021

Names Club

Kendra Koss & Pamela MacDonald (403) 860-5599 (403) 703-8988 kendra@kossko.com pamelamac1961@gmail.com EG

Kari Schwab & Donna Broshko (403) 869-5274 (403) 554-8508 broshkoschwab@gmail.com Broshko@shaw.ca WP

Barb Stretch & Bev Arnburg (403) 669-1517 (403) 870-2225 stretchsb@shaw.ca beavah512@gmail.com CM

Karen Minton & Katie Grant (403) 617-6181 (403) 923-9326 kminton@shaw.ca kg.9326@gmail.com CMY

Joanne Williamson & Janet Beebe (587) 223-3524 (403) 831-2088 jo.willmonster@gmail.com jbeebe@meritasrecruiting.com SIR

Lynne Cronkwright & Diane Main (403) 809-9615 (403) 225-1485 lcronkwright@shaw.ca dmmain@shaw.ca PG

Jennifer Sevenko & Sherrylin Martin (587) 223-5052 (587) 897-1969 jasevenko@shaw.ca Workwiseofficeservices@gmail.com SIR

Susan Mennis & Susan Steger (403) 615-8530 (403) 510-5482 smennis@shaw.ca ssteger@shaw.ca EG

Shannon Schrader & Joanna Pate (403) 919-1581 (403) 809-1650 shannonschrader16@gmail.com kuchniewicz@shaw.ca PG

Patty Condon & Sharon Bowditch (403) 861-4698 (587) 500-3917 condonpl@shaw.ca albow@telus.net CH

Sandra VandenBrink & Debbie MacLeod (403) 669-6382 (403) 252-4799 dogoneit.sjv@gmail.com dbjazz@shaw.ca CCC

Janelle Morrice & Kim Mazar (403) 827-8020 (403) 606-8359 janellemorrice@gmail.com Kmazar@shaw.ca WP

Crystal Shapka & Fiona Abbott (403) 771-0788 (702) 994-9145 Crystal@cgandcc.com jfabbott@shaw.ca CCC

Sandy Maki & Candy Robertson (403) 686-2230 (403) 246-6426 sandymaki95@gmail.com candicerobertson@shaw.ca GL

Colleen Gehrke & Daisy Vandermey (403) 603-8355 (403) 258-1226 colleen@theurbanyogini.com daisyvdm67@gmail.com HW

Tracy Hagen & Dawn Turcotte (403) 803-4505 (403) 804-5357 thagen@telus.net turcotte.dawn@gmail.com CM

Kendra Koss & Pamela MacDonald

Winner

Shannon Schrader & Joanna Pate

Karen Minton & Katie Grant

Susan Mennis & Susan Steger

Deadline - Jul 11, 2021 Deadline - Jul 25, 2021 Deadline - Aug 6, 2021

Karen Minton & Katie Grant

Lynne Cronkwright & Diane Main

Susan Mennis & Susan Steger

Susan Mennis & Susan Steger

RE-River's Edge  SHG-Shaganappi Point   SS-Silver Springs  SIR-Sirocco  SL-Springbank Links  TV-Turner Valley   VR-Valley Ridge  WP-Willow Park   WIN-Winston (ELKS)  WG-Wintergreen   WS-Woodside

Shannon Schrader & Joanna Pate

Shannon Schrader & Joanna Pate

HAM-Hamptons   HP-Heritage Pointe  HW-Highwood   ING-Inglewood  LS-Lakeside   LR-Lynx Ridge  ML-McCall Lake   MN-Mickelson National  PB-Pinebrook  PG-Priddis Greens  RM-Redwood Meadows

BP-Bearspaw  CCC-Calgary G&CC   DEL-Canal at Delacour  CM-Canyon Meadows   CMY-Carmoney  CAR-Carstairs Community Golf Club  CO-Cochrane  CW-Cottonwood   CH-Country Hills  EG-Earl Grey   ES-Elbow Springs  GL-Glencoe

Sandra VandenBrink & Debbie MacLeod

Crystal Shapka & Fiona Abbott

Tracy Hagen & Dawn Turcotte

Tracy Hagen & Dawn Turcotte

   - Indicates home team 

Contact # Email


